
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
6 

113 
294 
91 

119 
30 

216 
121 
77 
65 

100 
213 
118 
268 

Name 
Fred Saareks 
Emelie Tigerman 
Erik Axberg 
Hanna Kreitz 
Noel Sundberg 
Axel Palmgren 
Cyrus Aannestad Gargari 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson
Malte Morin 
Lukas Strand 
Nils Lilja 
William Encrantz 
Tuva Garbman 
Simon Bornholm 

Class 
Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Best Tm 
39.333 
39.365 
39.400 
39.445 
39.462 
39.537 
39.548 
39.761 
39.766 
39.907 
39.920 
40.208 
40.269 
40.379 

Diff 

0.032 
0.067 
0.112 
0.129 
0.204 
0.215 
0.428 
0.433 
0.574 
0.587 
0.875 
0.936 
1.046 

Best Speed 
75,509 
75,448 
75,381 
75,295 
75,262 
75,120 
75,099 
74,696 
74,687 
74,423 
74,399 
73,866 
73,754 
73,553 

In Lap 
10 
10 
9 
9 

11 
9 

11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
7 
9 

Nat/State 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Tea
HLH Racing 
KH Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Tea

Mtech Competition 

Sjöberg Racing Tea

Sorted on best lap time
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Stockholm Race Weekend 2023, lördag 
Rotax Junior 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 9:00:11 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 
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